SB 5534-3 (LC 9534) 3/27/19 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5534

1 In line 10 of the printed bill, delete "\$21,111,878" and insert 2 "\$21,255,010".

³ In line 12, delete "\$10,071,385" and insert "\$10,089,453".

4 In line 13, delete "\$17,514,191" and insert "\$17,434,997".

5 In line 15, delete "\$803,551" and insert "\$810,446".

6 In line 16, delete "\$975,382" and insert "\$1,031,312".

 $\mathbf{7}$